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2018-12 138.6 299.2 2.5 301.7 311.7 -10 128.6
2019-01 128.6 296.9 1.93 298.83 289.63 9.2 137.8
2019-02 137.8 268.3 1.12 269.42 232.82 36.6 1744
2019-03 174.4 298.1 -1.93 296.17 303.77 -7.6 166.8
2019-04 166.8 289 -1.91 287.09 306.89 -19.8 147
2019-05 147 304.1 -0.07 304.03 329.83 -25.8 121.2
2019-06 121.2 293.3 -0.5 292.8 309.9 -17.1 104.1
2019-07 104.1 306.5 0.29 306.79 306.89 -0.1 104
2019-08 104 300.5 1.2 301.7 304.1 -2.4 101.6
2019-09 101.6 289.2 0.6 289.8 305 -15.2 89.4
2019-10 89.4 299.5 0.5 300 314 -14 87
2019-11 87 293.5 0 293.5 305 -11.5 75.5
2019-12 75.5 303.6 -1 302.6 318.7 -16.1 594
2020-01 594 307.3 0 307.3 297.7 9.6 69
2020-02 69 286.7 -1 285.7 216.2 69.5 138.5
2020-03 138.5 303.6 0 303.6 275.7 279 166.4
2020-04 166.4 295.8 0.5 296.3 342.3 -46 120.4
2020-05 120.4 307.1 0.7 307.8 338.9 -31.1 89.3
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